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COMUNE                        AN   1 TARQUINIO                 ANNA              28/07/1977 FG 232 2002

COMUNE                        AN   2 PADALINO                  LUCIA PAOLA       29/06/1962 FG 222 2007

COMUNE                        AN   3 DI FAZIO                  ALESSANDRA        01/02/1976 FG 214 2007

COMUNE                        AN   4 VIOLA                     MIRELLA           13/09/1971 FG 201 2000

COMUNE                        AN   5 RUSSO                     NADIA             16/07/1979 FG 196 2007

COMUNE                        AN   6 MUCCIARONE                MARIA DANIELA     27/06/1973 FG 179 2000

COMUNE                        AN   7 NUZZO                     GIUSEPPINA        20/10/1966 AV 172 2002

COMUNE                        AN X  8 VASCIAVEO                 SABINA BIANCA     01/10/1977 FG 168 2014

COMUNE                        AN   9 SIMONE                    ANNA RITA         24/05/1982 FG 165 2007

COMUNE                        AN   10 MENDOLICCHIO              EMANUELA          11/12/1972 FG 164 2005

COMUNE                        AN   11 DAMIANO                   MARIA             15/01/1973 FG 157 2000

COMUNE                        AN X  12 DAMATO                    GIULIA            16/03/1972 FG 149 2014

COMUNE                        AN   13 MARSEGLIA                 SILVIA MARIA      14/08/1982 FG 147 2007

COMUNE                        AN   14 TOSCHES                   LUISA ANNA        25/08/1984 BA 145 2009

COMUNE                        AN   15 PIRRO                     ANNA              14/10/1965 FG 131 2000

COMUNE                        AN   16 SERRA                     SOCCORSA SONIA    25/05/1978 FG 125 2019

COMUNE                        AN   17 CASO                      ROSSELLA          17/08/1971 FG 123 2002

COMUNE                        AN X  18 AMETTA                    SILVIA            03/12/1973 FG 121 2014

Graduatoria di Istituto I Fascia Personale Docente Scuola Primaria FGIC86100G Data Produzione Graduatoria Definitiva: 11/09/2019



COMUNE                        AN   19 MASCIONE                  CINZIA            22/12/1973 MI 104 2002

COMUNE                        AN X  20 DE STEFANO                TIZIANA           23/11/1975 FG 104 2014

COMUNE                        AN   21 NUNZIATA                  MARIA ANTONIETTA  30/04/1964 FG 103 2007

COMUNE                        AN   22 CARAVELLA                 GIOVANNA          20/08/1977 FG 99 2002

COMUNE                        AN X  23 DE CRISTOFARO             MORENA            29/05/1979 FG 86 2014

COMUNE                        AN X  24 CALO                      MATTIA            29/04/1978 FG 85 2014

COMUNE                        AN X  25 BENINCASO                 STEFANIA          20/08/1979 FG 80 2014

COMUNE                        AN X  26 RUSSO                     ROMINA            10/06/1982 FG 78 2014

COMUNE                        AN X  27 PIPOLI                    FILOMENA          17/06/1976 FG 77 2014

COMUNE                        AN X  28 D'ARBITRIO                FRANCESCA         25/05/1977 NA 69 2014

COMUNE                        AN X  29 CANNITO                   GIUSEPPINA        22/01/1970 FG 69 2014

COMUNE                        AN X  30 PARISI LARONGA            GIULIA            20/07/1978 FG 64 2014

COMUNE                        AN X  31 ILICETO                   VALENTINA         25/12/1981 FG 62 2014

COMUNE                        AN X  32 DI CASTRO                 MARIA ANNA        07/05/1980 FG 61 2014

COMUNE                        AN X  33 FORTINI                   MORENA            20/03/1983 AV 59 2019

COMUNE                        AN X  34 PRENCIPE                  MARIAADELE        25/08/1972 FG 57 2014

COMUNE                        AN X  35 COCCA                     INCORONATA        05/01/1971 FG 57 2014

COMUNE                        AN X  36 DI CARLO                  CHERUBINA         14/02/1971 FG 53 2014

COMUNE                        AN X  37 DE PEDRI                  MARILENA          17/09/1973 FG 52 2014

COMUNE                        AN X  38 PIEMONTESE                ANTONELLA         13/05/1971 FG 50 2014

COMUNE                        AN X  39 CALABRESE                 CONCETTA FLORIANA 11/11/1975 TO 50 2014

COMUNE                        AN X  40 CORBO                     LORENA            10/08/1983 FG 50 2019

COMUNE                        AN X  41 CALABRESE                 IULIA             14/08/1968 CH 47 2019



COMUNE                        AN X  42 DE MARTINO                MICHELA           25/08/1979 FG 45 2014

COMUNE                        AN   43 PAOLINO                   GIOVANNA FRANCESC19/12/1959 FG 44 2002

COMUNE                        AN X  44 LUPPINO                   MARIAGRAZIA       03/03/1982 FG 43 2014

COMUNE                        AN X  45 MASSENZIO                 GIUSEPPE          28/09/1968 EE 42 2019

COMUNE                        AN   46 BUCCI                     MARIA BERNARDETTA 16/02/1969 FG 40 2002

COMUNE                        AN   47 MADDONNI                  STEFANIA          29/11/1972 FG 38 2002

COMUNE                        AN   48 MANENTE                   ANTONIETTA        20/02/1960 FG 34 2005

COMUNE                        AN X  49 FARATRO                   CARMEN            28/03/1979 AV 34 2014

COMUNE                        AN   50 SORDILLO                  TERESA            24/07/1968 FG 31 2002

COMUNE                        AN   51 MAFFUCCI                  SILVIA            14/01/1979 FG 24 2007

COMUNE                        AN X  52 DE FEO                    DANIELA           28/08/1982 FG 24 2014

COMUNE                        AN   53 TOTO                      ANGELA            14/03/1977 AV 24 2019

COMUNE                        AN   54 LECCESE                   ANNA RITA         22/10/1977 FG 21 2005

COMUNE                        AN   55 NUDO                      GIUSEPPINA        30/11/1968 AV 20 2007

COMUNE                        AN X  56 PILONE                    MARIA TERESA      19/12/1978 FG 20 2014

COMUNE                        AN X  57 DI CORCIA                 ROSANNA           10/05/1968 FG 20 2014

COMUNE                        AN X  58 CIANTI                    LUANA             30/11/1967 AQ 17 2014

COMUNE                        AN X  59 MANDUZIO                  MARIA ASSUNTA     04/11/1967 FG 17 2014

COMUNE                        AN   60 CUCCINIELLO               CARMELA           20/02/1972 FG 16 2000

COMUNE                        AN X  61 CETTA                     ROSSELLA          24/01/1983 FG 14 2014

COMUNE                        AN X  62 PIZZUTO                   CRISTINA          25/09/1974 FG 13 2014

COMUNE                        AN X  63 CARUSILLO                 ALESSANDRA        03/06/1976 FG 11 2014

COMUNE                        AN   64 CRESCENZI                 PIETRO            25/08/1978 FG 11 2014



COMUNE                        AN X  65 MARTELLA                  SONIA             24/12/1982 FG 11 2014

SOST. MINO       CH   1 DAMIANO                   MARIA             15/01/1973 FG 157 2000

SOST. MINO       CH   2 TOSCHES                   LUISA ANNA        25/08/1984 BA 145 2009

SOST. MINO       CH X  3 CORBO                     LORENA            10/08/1983 FG 50 2019

SOST. MINO       CH   4 CRESCENZI                 PIETRO            25/08/1978 FG 11 2014

SOST. MINO       DH   1 DAMIANO                   MARIA             15/01/1973 FG 157 2000

SOST. MINO       DH   2 TOSCHES                   LUISA ANNA        25/08/1984 BA 145 2009

SOST. MINO       DH X  3 CORBO                     LORENA            10/08/1983 FG 50 2019

SOST. MINO       DH   4 CRESCENZI                 PIETRO            25/08/1978 FG 11 2014

SOST. MINO      EH   1 DAMIANO                   MARIA             15/01/1973 FG 157 2000

SOST. MINO      EH   2 TOSCHES                   LUISA ANNA        25/08/1984 BA 145 2009

SOST. MINO      EH X  3 CORBO                     LORENA            10/08/1983 FG 50 2019

SOST. MINO      EH   4 CRESCENZI                 PIETRO            25/08/1978 FG 11 2014

CON METOD           HN   1 TARQUINIO                 ANNA              28/07/1977 FG 232 2002

CON METOD           HN   2 RUSSO                     NADIA             16/07/1979 FG 196 2007

CON METOD           HN   3 MUCCIARONE                MARIA DANIELA     27/06/1973 FG 179 2000

CON METOD           HN   4 NUZZO                     GIUSEPPINA        20/10/1966 AV 172 2002

CON METOD           HN   5 SIMONE                    ANNA RITA         24/05/1982 FG 165 2007

CON METOD           HN   6 MADDONNI                  STEFANIA          29/11/1972 FG 38 2002

CON METOD           HN   7 NUDO                      GIUSEPPINA        30/11/1968 AV 20 2007

LINGUA ING                 IL  A 1 TARQUINIO                 ANNA              28/07/1977 FG 232 2002

LINGUA ING                 IL  A 2 PADALINO                  LUCIA PAOLA       29/06/1962 FG 222 2007

LINGUA ING                 IL  A 3 DI FAZIO                  ALESSANDRA        01/02/1976 FG 214 2007



LINGUA ING                 IL  A 4 VIOLA                     MIRELLA           13/09/1971 FG 201 2000

LINGUA ING                 IL  A 5 RUSSO                     NADIA             16/07/1979 FG 196 2007

LINGUA ING                 IL X A 6 VASCIAVEO                 SABINA BIANCA     01/10/1977 FG 168 2014

LINGUA ING                 IL  A 7 SIMONE                    ANNA RITA         24/05/1982 FG 165 2007

LINGUA ING                 IL  A 8 MENDOLICCHIO              EMANUELA          11/12/1972 FG 164 2005

LINGUA ING                 IL  A 9 DAMIANO                   MARIA             15/01/1973 FG 157 2000

LINGUA ING                 IL  A 10 MARSEGLIA                 SILVIA MARIA      14/08/1982 FG 147 2007

LINGUA ING                 IL  A 11 TOSCHES                   LUISA ANNA        25/08/1984 BA 145 2009

LINGUA ING                 IL  A 12 CASO                      ROSSELLA          17/08/1971 FG 123 2002

LINGUA ING                 IL X A 13 AMETTA                    SILVIA            03/12/1973 FG 121 2014

LINGUA ING                 IL  A 14 NUNZIATA                  MARIA ANTONIETTA  30/04/1964 FG 103 2007

LINGUA ING                 IL  A 15 CARAVELLA                 GIOVANNA          20/08/1977 FG 99 2002

LINGUA ING                 IL X A 16 PIPOLI                    FILOMENA          17/06/1976 FG 77 2014

LINGUA ING                 IL X A 17 CANNITO                   GIUSEPPINA        22/01/1970 FG 69 2014

LINGUA ING                 IL X A 18 DI CASTRO                 MARIA ANNA        07/05/1980 FG 61 2014

LINGUA ING                 IL X A 19 COCCA                     INCORONATA        05/01/1971 FG 57 2014

LINGUA ING                 IL X A 20 CALABRESE                 IULIA             14/08/1968 CH 47 2019

LINGUA ING                 IL X A 21 DE MARTINO                MICHELA           25/08/1979 FG 45 2014

LINGUA ING                 IL  A 22 MAFFUCCI                  SILVIA            14/01/1979 FG 24 2007

LINGUA ING                 IL  A 23 LECCESE                   ANNA RITA         22/10/1977 FG 21 2005

LINGUA ING                 IL X A 24 MANDUZIO                  MARIA ASSUNTA     04/11/1967 FG 17 2014
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